INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2022

INSTITUTION CODE: 6669

INSTITUTION NAME: ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

CITY: SIALKOT

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
6669-5-4-5578 MUHAMMAD MUSA RANA SULEMAN
6669-5-4-5579 DAUD MUHAMMAD BABER MIRZA

6669-5-4-5580
6669-5-4-5581
6669-5-4-5582
6669-5-4-5583
6669-5-5-5584
6669-5-5-5585
6669-5-5-5586
6669-5-5-5587
6669-5-5-5588
6669-5-5-5589
6669-5-5-5590
6669-5-9-5591
6669-5-9-5592
6669-5-9-5594

MUHAMMAD SALAR
MUHAMMAD ABIS
QAMBER NAQVI
EBAD UL HAQ

M. SHEHRIYAR

M. ISA ASIM
RAYAAN USMAN
RIYAN AHMAD
SAAD BIN EHSAN
ABDULLAH SHAHID
M. ZAIN ATIF
GHULAM AHMAD
ABDULLAH ASLAM
SHAHZAMAN

IMRAN YOUSAF

DILDAR HUSSAIN

SYED WAJAHAT

IMRAN UL HAQ

MALIK ASAD ALI ANWAR
ASIM ARIF

USMAN SHAHID
SHAHZAD

AHSAN AYUB

M. SHAHID

ATIF

KHURRAM SHAHZAD

M. ASLAM

SHUKOOR MUHAMMAD

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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75
75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

38

51

48

31

51

43

41

46

44

50

44

43

42

43

50

46
TOTAL

50.67%
68.00%
64.00%
41.33%
68.00%
57.33%
45.56%
51.11%
48.89%
55.56%
48.89%
47.78%
46.67%
47.78%
55.56%
51.11%
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